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REHABILITATION MEDICINE
(REHAB-MD)
REHAB-MD 4006  Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

REHAB-MD 4007  Introduction to Physical Medicine and
Rehabilitation  (2 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Introduction to Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

REHAB-MD 4008  Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Advanced  (4
Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Advanced
Grading: SOM Pass/Fail  
Repeatable for additional credit: Yes  

REHAB-MD 4009  Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Introductory  (2
Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Introductory
Grading: SOM Pass/Fail  
Repeatable for additional credit: Yes  


